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Supplementary Table S1. Freedom of information (FOI) request key dates

Council Name

Boston Borough Council
Erewash Borough Council
Devon County Council

Broadland District
Council

Hart District Council
Cherwell District Council
Aberdeen City Council

Chelmsford Borough

Council
Eden District Council

Harborough District

Council

Caerphilly County
Borough Council

Havant Borough Council

Aylesbury Vale District

Council

1st FOI Sent

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

1st Response

Received

17.05.2017

17.05.2017

16.05.2017

12.06.2017

17.05.2017

22.05.2017

12.06.2017

17.05.2017

22.05.2017

09.06.2017

16.05.2017

18.05.2017

2nd FOI Sent

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

2nd
Response

Received
30.05.2018

21.06.2018

04.06.2018

05.06.2018
06.06.2018
22.06.2018

21.06.2018

30.05.2018

29.05.2018

31.05.2018

25.05.2018

16.06.2018



Clackmannashire Council

Derbyshire Dales District

Council
Halton Borough Council
Fenland District Council
Derby City Council
Enfield Council
Arun Council

Cheshire West and
Chester

Dorset County Council

Darlington Borough

Council
Doncaster council
Greenwich

Denbighshire County

Council

Bury Metropolitan
Borough Council

Christchurch Borough
Council

Cornwall Council

Harrogate Borough

Council
Harlow District Council

East Hampshire District

Council

Aberdeenshire Council

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

23.07.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

17.05.2017

09.06.2017

18.05.2017

23.05.2017

17.05.2017

30.05.2017

05.06.2017

15.05.2017

26.07.2017

25.05.2017

17.05.2017

23.05.2017

23.05.2017

03.08.2017

08.06.2017

21.06.2017

15.05.2017

22.05.2017

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

08.06.2018

04.07.2018

04.06.2018

01.06.2018

05.06.2018

29.05.2018

01.06.2018

14.06.2018

29.05.2018

11.06.2018

27.06.2018

31.05.2018

30.05.2018

20.06.2018

14.06.2018

05.07.2018

05.06.2018

25.05.2018

29.05.2018



Amber Valley Council
Fife Council
East Ayrshire Council
Croydon
Coventry City Council

Bromsgrove District

Council

Great Yarmouth Borough

Council

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

12.05.2017

15.05.2017

16.05.2017

12.06.2017

25.05.2017

06.06.2017

26.06.2017

06.07.2017

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

25.05.2018

04.07.2018

14.06.2018

28.05.2018

01.06.2018

13.06.2018

04.07.2018

08.06.2018



Supplementary Figure S1. Pet Shop licence application from Amber Valley Borough
Council 2016
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Supplementary Figure S2. Pet shop licence application from East Hampshire District
Council 2017
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Supplementary Table S2. Frequency and proportion of rabbit breeds in one month of

Pets4dHomes sale adverts

Breed Adverts %of adverts

Mini Lop 1355 39.3%
Mixed Breed 499 14.5%
Netherland Dwarf 477 13.8%
Lionhead 335 9.7%

Mini Lion Lop 167 4.8%
Rex 158 4.6%

French Lop 113 3.3%
Continental Giant 70 2.0%
Duwarf Lop 56 1.6%
Dutch 55 1.6%

English 31 0.9%
Angora 17 0.5%
English Spot 14 0.4%
Belgian Hares 13 0.4%
English Lop 13 0.4%
British Giant 10 0.3%
New Zealand 10 0.3%
Giant Papillon 9 0.3%
German Lop 8 0.2%
Californian 6 0.2%
Harlequin 5 0.1%
Argente 3 0.1%
Himalayan 3 0.1%
Cashmere Lop 2 0.1%
Chinchilla 2 0.1%
Dwarf Hotot 2 0.1%
Golden Glavcot 2 0.1%
Havana 2 0.1%

Sable 2 0.1%

Beveran 1 0.0%
Flemish 1 0.0%

Polish 1 0.0%

Swiss Fox 1 0.0%

Tan 1 0.0%

Tri Coloured Dutch 1 0.0%
Vienna 1 0.0%

Grand Total 3446



Supplementary Table S3. Types of rabbit breeds kept by questionnaire respondents (n=33

breeders)

Breed Number of breeders
Mini Lop 21
Multiple Types
Netherland Dwarf
Lion head

Dutch

Mini Rex

French Lop

—_
—_

Lion Lop

Giants

All types

Lops

Duwarf Lop
Belgian Hares
Mini Plush Lop
Mini Dutch Lop
New Zealand
Silver Fox
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